Class

APROD
AS
ASR
BPROD
BSR
CF
CPROD
CR
CS2
CSM
CSR
DPROD
DSR
EIP
EPROD
ESR
F2
F500
FA

FC

FF

FIP

FL

FM
FPROD
FSR
FV
GIP
GPROD
GT1
GT2
GT3
GT4
GT5
GTA

First Name

Frank
Gary

Stuart
Daniel
Chris
Russell
Ryan

Chuck
Doug

James
Michael
Mark
John

Skip
Lee

Paul

Joe
Zac
Gary

Last Name

McKinnon
Presting Jr

Dye
Schrader
Heinrich
Seewald
Hieronymus

Arnold
Clark

Blackwell
Lensen
Keller
Walker

Russell
Fjellanger

Higgins

Manke
Zawisza
Bockman

Car

Mustang
Chevrolet

Crossle
Volkswagen
Mazda Miata
BMW

BMW

Triumph
Legends

Reynard
Van Diemen
Piper

Mazda Miata

Formula Mazda

Stohr
Protoform

Chevrolet
Porsche
Mazda RX-3

Time

2:01.449
2:05.773

1:48.559
2:14.945
1:59.922
2:02.365
1:55.593

2:05.688
2:09.995

1:36.216
1:46.759
1:48.156
1:59.889

1:55.053
1:48.936
2:04.576

1:46.930
1:44.097
1:46.454



Class
GTC
GTL
GTP
H1

H4
HIP
HPROD
IPROD
ITA
ITB
ITC
ITE
ITS
ITX
JPROD
PRO3
PRO7
PRO44
RS
RX7
S2
SM
SPM
SPO
SPU
ST

First Name

Chris

Roldan
Gordon

Bill
Colin

Curt
August
Colin

Ryan
Duane
Eric

Ray
Tracey
Michael
Randy
Brad
Michael

Last Name

Doodson

de Guzman
Jones

Hill
Koehler

Wikstrom
MacBeth
Koehler

Hieronymus
Martinsen
Schwenter

Stec
Hazard
McAleenan
Blaylock
Greco
McAleenan

Car

Honda

Acura
BMW 2002

Dodge
Honda

Chevrolet
Volkswagen
Honda

BMW

Mazda RX-7
Porsche 944

Royale

Mazda Miata

BMW
Pontiac
Volkswagen
BMW

Time

1:57.330

2:04.402
2:01.681

2:20.985
1:58.921

1:54.116
1:57.524
2:00.524

1:55.349
2:04.242
1:59.941

1:53.162
1:59.841
1:45.951
1:44.990
1:54.023
1:46.414



